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Women / 7 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Wo217
Airborne

9.225 9.200 9.5009.575 37.500
6T 6 1 2T 1 

1 

Anna Page213
Airborne

9.325 9.250 9.2009.500 37.275
2 4T 2 13 2 

2 

Olivia Cunningham203
Liberty

9.300 9.575 9.3259.050 37.250
3 1 7 6 3 

3 

Peyton Oliver211
North Bay

9.350 9.400 9.2759.125 37.150
1 3 4 9 4 

4 

Sarah Ifcher205
Bay Island

9.025 9.250 9.6008.900 36.775
12 4T 9 1 5 

5 

Kamryn Davis204
Golden Bear

9.175 9.525 9.3008.500 36.500
8 2 15 7T 6 

6 

Haylie Coit202
Technique

9.250 8.925 9.3008.850 36.325
4T 10 11 7T 7 

7 

Kenna Montgomery209
Central Coast

9.125 8.750 9.2509.000 36.125
10 11 8 10T 8 

8 

Lauren Bashant201
Head Over Heels

8.650 9.100 9.2509.100 36.100
16 7 5T 10T 9 

9 

Michelle Ngo210
Elevate

9.150 8.950 9.2258.750 36.075
9 9 12 12 10 

10 

Malia Molfino208
Performance Athletic

9.225 8.450 9.4758.725 35.875
6T 13T 13 4 11 

11 

Emma Scott215
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.000 8.9509.100 35.800
15 8 5T 16 12 

12 

Gia Ongaro212
Novato

9.050 8.100 9.4258.875 35.450
11 15 10 5 13 

13 

Lydia Kallas206
Marin Elite

8.900 8.550 9.0758.700 35.225
13 12 14 15 14 

14 

Emma Wilder216
Vacaville

8.775 8.450 8.0757.950 33.250
14 13T 16 17 15 

15 

Ashley Rahn214
Oroville

8.625 7.300 9.1757.700 32.800
17 16 17 14 16 

16 

Mila Kujat207
Accel

9.250 0.000 9.5009.275 28.025
4T 17 3 2T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Ch F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelani Takei236
Pacific West

9.250 8.950 9.5009.250 36.950
4 8T 3T 2 1 

1 

Jovanah Maruri229
Liberty

9.325 9.525 8.9009.075 36.825
1T 1 8T 15 2T

2T

Abbie Egbert222
Oroville

9.225 9.200 9.2009.200 36.825
5T 3T 5 10 2T

2T

Malia Leung227
Peninsula

8.925 9.350 9.2759.250 36.800
15 2 3T 6T 4 

4 

Elle Horst224
Accel

9.225 9.200 9.5508.725 36.700
5T 3T 12 1 5 

5 

Emily Sheneman234
Champion

9.000 9.200 9.1009.325 36.625
13T 3T 2 11 6 

6 

Mikaela-Rose Martinez228
GymStars Stockton

9.125 9.000 9.2259.100 36.450
10 7 7 9 7 

7 

Camryn Tobias237
Gymtowne

9.075 9.150 9.0009.150 36.375
11 6 6 14 8 

8 

Sierra Kellom225
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.950 9.2758.950 36.225
12 8T 11 6T 9 

9 

McKenzie Sheufelt235
Technique

9.000 8.325 9.2509.425 36.000
13T 12 1 8 10 

10 

Brytnee Farley223
Liberty

9.175 8.575 9.0758.600 35.425
7 11 13T 12 11 

11 

Sarah Masters230
Extreme

9.325 7.700 9.3758.975 35.375
1T 15T 10 5 12 

12 

Maia Schlining233
Monterey Bay

9.300 7.950 9.0259.075 35.350
3 14 8T 13 13 

13 

Taylor Niederhaus231
Liberty

9.150 7.700 9.4258.600 34.875
8T 15T 13T 3 14 

14 

Mikaela Pitts232
Performance Athletic

9.150 8.150 9.4008.100 34.800
8T 13 15 4 15 

15 

Alyssa Lagarrigue226
Peninsula

8.625 8.925 8.6507.900 34.100
16 10 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphanie Hsieh247
Airborne

9.425 9.325 9.4509.550 37.750
2 5 1 6 1 

1 

Mailan Rufino253
Airborne

9.450 9.400 9.4759.400 37.725
1 4 2 5 2 

2 

Kylie Viray257
CGA

9.350 9.450 9.5009.225 37.525
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Juliette Gosselin244
CGA

9.200 9.550 9.5759.075 37.400
10 1 6T 3 4 

4 

Anna Dooley242
Accel

9.325 8.900 9.6009.275 37.100
5T 6 3 2 5 

5 

Makayla Harper245
Elevate

9.325 8.850 9.6509.150 36.975
5T 7 5 1 6 

6 

Kendal Murray249
Pacific West

9.250 9.475 9.1509.050 36.925
8T 2 8 11 7 

7 

Madeline Scovil255
Central Coast

9.375 8.650 9.4259.000 36.450
3 9 9 7 8 

8 

Michelle Ng251
Elevate

9.250 7.600 9.3509.075 35.275
8T 14 6T 9 9 

9 

Natalie Muse250
Galaxy

9.175 8.225 9.0508.750 35.200
11 11 10 12T 10 

10 

Emmy Monroe248
V-Force Elite

9.275 8.200 9.4008.150 35.025
7 12 12 8 11 

11 

Mikaela Sendino256
Gymtowne

9.100 8.750 9.0008.050 34.900
12T 8 13 14 12 

12 

Annika Cole241
Tumble Time

8.950 8.400 8.9757.150 33.475
14 10 15 15 13 

13 

Isabella Durda243
All Star

8.725 7.150 8.8758.475 33.225
16 15 11 16 14 

14 

Abigail Robinson252
Clovis

9.100 7.000 9.3007.800 33.200
12T 16 14 10 15 

15 

Colette Scott254
Rising Star

8.850 8.050 9.0506.300 32.250
15 13 16 12T 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Wong277
Pacific West

9.375 9.650 9.4009.550 37.975
3T 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Claire Qu270
Pacific West

9.075 9.600 9.4009.550 37.625
10 3 1T 3T 2 

2 

Gracie Romero271
Elevate

9.275 9.625 9.2009.425 37.525
7 2 3 12 3 

3 

Madison Stark273
Technique

9.375 9.250 9.3509.275 37.250
3T 5 5 6 4 

4 

Sophie Welch276
Accel

9.150 9.275 9.4509.050 36.925
9 4 8 1 5 

5 

Ava Burton261
Central Coast

9.500 8.925 9.2759.150 36.850
2 12 7 9T 6T

6T

Magdalena Weible275
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.150 9.4258.925 36.850
6 8T 9 2 6T

6T

Zoe Kelemen267
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.200 9.3009.350 36.800
14T 6T 4 8 8 

8 

Bethany Iwami266
Novato

9.525 9.150 9.3758.625 36.675
1 8T 14 5 9 

9 

Olivia Huseman265
Accel

9.225 9.200 8.8508.800 36.075
8 6T 10T 16 10 

10 

Leona Hoshino263
Twisters

9.000 9.025 9.2758.750 36.050
11T 11 12 9T 11 

11 

Vivian Lee268
Davis Diamonds

8.775 8.500 9.3259.200 35.800
17 15 6 7 12 

12 

Lianne Huber264
Oroville

8.950 9.050 8.9508.800 35.750
14T 10 10T 14 13 

13 

Lauren Spellman272
CCGI

9.000 8.800 9.1008.650 35.550
11T 14 13 13 14 

14 

Maryam Gutierrez262
Technique

8.925 8.825 9.2508.500 35.500
16 13 15 11 15 

15 

Jamie Tevis274
Extreme

9.375 8.000 8.9008.450 34.725
3T 17 16 15 16 

16 

Jayden Merritt269
Thrive

8.975 8.050 8.5758.000 33.600
13 16 17 17 17 

17 
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